**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/03/15

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2269651 BREAST PUMPS AND NURSI NGS PADS

BUYER:  BERNI E ARANT

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00004

00005

465- 78- 068500

465- 78- 068500

465- 78- 090050

465- 78- 090051

DEPT- HEALTH

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

BREAST PUMVWP FOR MANUAL PUMPI NG AND USE  EA
W TH ELECTRI C BREAST PUMP.

AVEDA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  AMEDA MODEL: 17186
AVEDA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  AMEDA MODEL: 17187
MEDELA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  SYMPHONY MODEL: 67099W
MEDELA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  MEDELA MODEL: 67116W
HOSPI TAL GRADE ELECTRI C BREAST PUWP EA
AVEDA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  AMEDA MODEL: 17605
MEDELA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  SYMPHONY MODEL: 0240112W
MEDELA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  MEDELA MODEL: 0240108
PUMP, PORTABLE, PERSONAL USE BREAST EA
PUMP FOR MANUAL, SI NGLE PUVPI NG
AVEDA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  AMEDA MODEL: 17194
EVENFLO COVPANY | NC EA
BRAND: EVENFLO MODEL: 5212511
MEDELA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  MEDELA MODEL: 67161\

PUWP, LI GHTWEI GHT, PORTABLE, TWO- PHASE, EA
AUTO CYCLI NG, PROFESSI ONAL GRADE,

AVEDA, | NC. EA
BRAND:  AMEDA MODEL: 17084

EVENFLO COVPANY | NC EA
BRAND: EVENFLO MODEL: 5164111
MEDELA, | NC. EA

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 03/ 15

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

$ 18.
$ 21
$ 22
$ 24
$ 499.
620.

$ 902.
$ 12
$ 15
$ 15
$ 85
$ 88

* Kk kk
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00006

465-78- 092420

BRAND:  MEDELA

VEDELA, | NC.
BRAND:  PERSONAL

MODEL :

MODEL :

COLLECTI ON AND STORAGE BAGS FOR

BREAST M LK. BAGS MJST:

AMVEDA, | NC.
BRAND:  AMEDA
AMVEDA, | NC.
BRAND:  AMEDA
VEDELA, | NC

BRAND:  MEDELA

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

57018W
EA
57045W

PKG

PKG
1724M

PKG
17243 Mr

PKG
87234

103. 00000

4.73000

9. 49000

9. 75000



